2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

CENTRAL AND WESTERN

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

YEUNG Hoi-wing
CHEUNG Ka-yan
YEUNG Hok-ming
CHIU Wah-kuen
LEE Chi-hang Sidney
ZHANG Zong
CHUNG Yiu-fai
LAW Kam-fai

WOO Wai-hung

WU Man-hin

Alias

Dason

Felix

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
24/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023




